
ಕಲ್ಯಾ ಣ ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ರಸ್ತೆ  ಸಾರಿಗೆ ನಿಗಮ
Kalyana Karnataka Road Transport Corporation

2025 ನೇ ಸಾಲಿನ ದರ್ಜೆ-3 ಮೇಲ್ವಿ ಚಾರಕೇತರ ಹಾಗೂ ದರ್ಜೆ-4 ರ ಸಿಬ್ಬಂ ದಿಗಳ ಕೋರಿಕೆ ಮೇರೆಗೆ ಆನ್‌ಲೈನ್‌ ವರ್ಗಾವಣೆಯ ಅರ್ಹತಾ ಪಟ್ಟಿ  (Provisional List)
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1 KKRTC25REG443 MANJUNATH D700094 -- REGULAR WD ASSISTANT NO KALABURAGI-2 DIVISIONAL OFFICE
KLB2

KALABURAGI-2 JEWARAGI ALAND 17/03/2004 30/03/2006 18/10/2023 accepted

2 KKRTC25REG569 RANGAMMA D500801 -- REGULAR ID ASST SECURITY INSPECTOR NO KALABURAGI-2 DIVISIONAL OFFICE
KLB2

CENTRAL
OFFICE

CENTRAL OFFICE -- 19/05/2012 08/06/2014 21/07/2020 accepted

3 KKRTC25REG943 GOLLALAPPA M GANIGER D500295 -- REGULAR WD JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO NO KALABURAGI-2 DIVISIONAL OFFICE
KLB2

KALABURAGI-2 KLBDEPOT-3 JEWARAGI 20/08/2010 06/09/2012 03/01/2020 accepted

4 KKRTC25REG1373 JYOTI KUMBAR D700895 -- REGULAR WD JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO NO KALABURAGI-2 DIVISIONAL OFFICE
KLB2

KALABURAGI-2 KLBDEPOT-3 -- 10/12/2014 15/12/2016 10/12/2014 accepted

5 KKRTC25REG832 SHRIDHAR BENKI A702684 158 REGULAR ID JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO NO KALABURAGI-2 DIVISIONAL OFFICE
KLB2

VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT BBAGEWADI 11/06/2009 03/08/2011 11/06/2009 accepted

6 KKRTC25REG567 CHANDRAKALA D500508 -- REGULAR ID STAT ASSISTANT NO KALABURAGI-2 DIVISIONAL OFFICE
KLB2

CENTRAL
OFFICE

CENTRAL OFFICE -- 25/10/2010 02/01/2013 25/10/2010 accepted

7 KKRTC25REG1284 SATISH B701035 323 REGULAR WD ARTISIAN(AUTO MECHANIC) NO KALABURAGI-2 ALAND KALABURAGI-2 KLBDEPOT-2 KLBDEPOT-3 19/11/2012 23/11/2014 19/11/2012 accepted

8 KKRTC25REG350 SHIVALINGAYYA D700689 2356 REGULAR WD ASSISTANT NO KALABURAGI-2 ALAND KALABURAGI-2 KLBDEPOT-2 DIVISIONAL OFFICE
KLB2

19/05/2013 28/06/2015 25/11/2023 accepted

9 KKRTC25REG1137 CHIDANAND A708598 988 REGULAR WD DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO KALABURAGI-2 ALAND KALABURAGI-2 AFZALPUR WORKSHOP KLB2 20/11/2012 23/04/2016 27/02/2019 accepted

10 KKRTC25REG6 SANJEEVAKUMAR A710038 609 REGULAR ID DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO KALABURAGI-2 ALAND VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT INDI 15/05/2017 17/08/2021 15/05/2017 accepted

11 KKRTC25REG2 SHAMSHAD D011954 5956 REGULAR ID HAVLDAR NO KALABURAGI-2 ALAND VIJAYAPUR SINDAGI INDI 05/08/1996 08/08/1998 26/01/2012 accepted

12 KKRTC25REG630 BASAVARAJ B501729 5688 REGULAR WD TECHNICAL ASSISTANT NO KALABURAGI-2 ALAND KALABURAGI-2 KLBDEPOT-3 KLBDEPOT-2 03/01/2010 14/01/2012 17/11/2018 accepted

13 KKRTC25REG610 GUNDURAO B501386 5359 REGULAR WD TECHNICAL ASSISTANT NO KALABURAGI-2 ALAND KALABURAGI-2 STORES KLB2 KLBDEPOT-3 22/02/2010 28/11/2012 19/11/2018 accepted

14 KKRTC25REG309 LAXMANSING NARAGUND B501324 5292 REGULAR ID TECHNICAL ASSISTANT NO KALABURAGI-2 ALAND VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-1 DEPOT STORES VJP 27/02/2010 26/03/2012 19/11/2018 accepted

15 KKRTC25REG500 MAHESH BAJANTRI B701677 251125 REGULAR WD TECHNICAL ASSISTANT NO KALABURAGI-2 ALAND KALABURAGI-2 KLBDEPOT-2 STORES KLB2 03/06/2018 27/08/2020 03/06/2018 accepted

16 KKRTC25REG868 RAHUL D CHOUGALE B900459 900459 REGULAR WD ARTISIAN(AUTO MECHANIC) NO KALABURAGI-2 JEWARAGI KALABURAGI-2 KLBDEPOT-3 KLBDEPOT-2 13/04/2004 04/05/2006 12/01/2019 accepted

17 KKRTC25REG598 AMINSAB A710622 7202 REGULAR WD DRIVER NO KALABURAGI-2 JEWARAGI KALABURAGI-2 AFZALPUR -- 24/03/2014 27/03/2016 21/06/2017 accepted

18 KKRTC25REG700 CHANDRASHEKARA MYAGERI A114007 8342 REGULAR ID DRIVER NO KALABURAGI-2 JEWARAGI VIJAYAPUR SINDAGI VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT 04/12/2013 12/12/2015 03/02/2023 accepted

19 KKRTC25REG1476 SANTOSH JADHAVA A116449 21266 REGULAR ID DRIVER NO KALABURAGI-2 JEWARAGI VIJAYAPUR INDI -- 14/09/2015 20/11/2017 05/11/2020 accepted

20 KKRTC25REG1375 BASAPPA A711223 1060 REGULAR ID DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO KALABURAGI-2 JEWARAGI VIJAYAPUR SINDAGI INDI 02/04/2016 11/01/2019 28/09/2022 accepted

21 KKRTC25REG272 BASAVARAJ HUGAR A710526 425 REGULAR ID DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO KALABURAGI-2 JEWARAGI VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT 19/04/2014 29/05/2016 19/04/2014 accepted

REGULAR KALABURAGI-2 ACCEPTED LIST
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22 KKRTC25REG299 ANILKUMAR CHAVAR B701687 2527835 REGULAR ID TECHNICAL ASSISTANT NO KALABURAGI-2 JEWARAGI VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-1 DEPOT STORES VJP 23/06/2018 02/07/2020 02/07/2020 accepted

23 KKRTC25REG273 HONNAPPA AWATI B501118 5063 REGULAR ID TECHNICAL ASSISTANT NO KALABURAGI-2 JEWARAGI VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-1 DEPOT INDI 31/01/2010 13/02/2012 19/11/2018 accepted

24 KKRTC25REG1178 KEDARALINGA B501555 5520 REGULAR ID TECHNICAL ASSISTANT NO KALABURAGI-2 JEWARAGI VIJAYAPUR INDI VIJAYPUR-1 DEPOT 27/12/2009 08/01/2012 07/11/2018 accepted

25 KKRTC25REG1180 RAJU GOUNDI B701052 7098 REGULAR ID TECHNICAL ASSISTANT NO KALABURAGI-2 JEWARAGI VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-1 DEPOT INDI 29/03/2013 27/04/2015 11/03/2014 accepted

26 KKRTC25REG1179 SURESHKOPPAL B501308 5274 REGULAR ID TECHNICAL ASSISTANT NO KALABURAGI-2 JEWARAGI VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-1 DEPOT INDI 05/01/2010 07/01/2012 07/11/2018 accepted

27 KKRTC25REG829 REVANAPPA KHANDEKAR B700688 7049 REGULAR ID ASST ARTISAN (AUTO
MECHANIC)

NO KALABURAGI-2 AFZALPUR VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-1 DEPOT STORES VJP 22/11/2011 25/11/2013 26/01/2012 accepted

28 KKRTC25REG34 HAJIMALANG MULLA A500945 9037 REGULAR ID CONDUCTOR NO KALABURAGI-2 AFZALPUR VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT 28/06/2001 16/07/2003 24/09/2021 accepted

29 KKRTC25REG1120 RUPESH ASANGI A710467 1688 REGULAR ID DRIVER YES KALABURAGI-2 AFZALPUR VIJAYAPUR INDI VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT 02/04/2015 22/06/2017 02/04/2015 accepted

30 KKRTC25REG279 LADLEMASHAK NABILAL
TAMBOLI

A704202 734 REGULAR ID DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO KALABURAGI-2 AFZALPUR VIJAYAPUR INDI -- 23/05/2017 21/10/2019 23/03/2015 accepted

31 KKRTC25REG1124 PARSURAM A710990 628 REGULAR ID DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR YES KALABURAGI-2 AFZALPUR VIJAYAPUR INDI VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT 27/09/2016 27/10/2018 27/09/2016 accepted

32 KKRTC25REG889 PRABULING A711189 1059 REGULAR ID DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR YES KALABURAGI-2 AFZALPUR VIJAYAPUR INDI SINDAGI 04/04/2016 08/07/2019 13/09/2022 accepted

33 KKRTC25REG1024 RAJKUMAR A709994 677 REGULAR ID DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO KALABURAGI-2 AFZALPUR VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT 07/03/2015 11/04/2017 03/02/2014 accepted

34 KKRTC25REG554 SHIVANAND BIRADAR A710989 627 REGULAR ID DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO KALABURAGI-2 AFZALPUR VIJAYAPUR INDI -- 15/08/2016 26/08/2018 15/08/2016 accepted

35 KKRTC25REG292 SAVITA MEDEDAR D701043 -- REGULAR ID JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO NO KALABURAGI-2 AFZALPUR VIJAYAPUR INDI VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT 13/02/2017 15/02/2019 13/02/2017 accepted

36 KKRTC25REG1467 SIDDANAGOUDA D700957 -- REGULAR ID JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CUM-DEO NO KALABURAGI-2 AFZALPUR VIJAYAPUR DIVISIONALOFFICE VJP VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT 29/07/2016 29/07/2018 10/09/2016 accepted

37 KKRTC25REG595 PRAKASH MANAPPA BADIGER D015534 -- REGULAR ID KST CONSTABLE NO KALABURAGI-2 AFZALPUR VIJAYAPUR SINDAGI TALIKOT 31/08/2015 31/08/2017 18/07/2022 accepted

38 KKRTC25REG1435 NATU RATHOD B501252 5202 REGULAR ID TECHNICAL ASSISTANT NO KALABURAGI-2 AFZALPUR VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-1 DEPOT STORES VJP 24/12/2009 25/12/2011 07/11/2018 accepted

39 KKRTC25REG1433 RAVI G MAGANAGERI B701118 507211 REGULAR ID TECHNICAL ASSISTANT NO KALABURAGI-2 AFZALPUR VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-1 DEPOT STORES VJP 24/04/2013 18/06/2015 24/04/2013 accepted

40 KKRTC25REG1430 AKASH D700949 410 REGULAR ID ASSISTANT NO KALABURAGI-2 KLBDEPOT-2 BIDAR HUMNABAD BASVAKALAYAN 04/08/2017 16/10/2019 04/08/2017 accepted

41 KKRTC25REG937 CHIKKALLI MAHANTAPPA A706219 1029 REGULAR ID DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO KALABURAGI-2 KLBDEPOT-2 KALABURAGI-1 KLBDEPOT-1 STORES KLB1 14/07/2012 25/10/2014 19/12/2021 accepted

42 KKRTC25REG1337 DHAREPPA A704033 717 REGULAR ID DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO KALABURAGI-2 KLBDEPOT-2 VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT 23/10/2016 31/10/2018 22/09/2014 accepted

43 KKRTC25REG944 HAIDARSAB A709143 401 REGULAR WD DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO KALABURAGI-2 KLBDEPOT-2 KALABURAGI-2 ALAND -- 15/07/2011 28/07/2013 05/01/2022 accepted

44 KKRTC25REG1044 HANUMANTHARAYA D701362 2209773 REGULAR WD KST CONSTABLE NO KALABURAGI-2 KLBDEPOT-2 KALABURAGI-2 WORKSHOP KLB2 DIVISIONAL OFFICE
KLB2

14/01/2019 11/08/2021 11/08/2021 accepted

45 KKRTC25REG1074 SHIVANAGOWDA BIRADAR B500930 4871 REGULAR ID TECHNICAL ASSISTANT NO KALABURAGI-2 KLBDEPOT-2 VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-1 DEPOT INDI 05/02/2010 10/02/2012 27/11/2018 accepted

46 KKRTC25REG1441 SIDDARAM B501489 5242 REGULAR ID TECHNICAL ASSISTANT NO KALABURAGI-2 KLBDEPOT-2 VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-1 DEPOT -- 20/01/2010 18/03/2012 27/11/2018 accepted

47 KKRTC25REG1174 BANDESH B701749 2000528 REGULAR WD ARTISIAN(AUTO MECHANIC) NO KALABURAGI-2 KLBDEPOT-3 KALABURAGI-2 KLBDEPOT-2 STORES KLB2 16/01/2019 18/01/2021 16/01/2019 accepted

48 KKRTC25REG1372 VIJAYKUMAR B701620 2081 REGULAR WD ARTISIAN(AUTO MECHANIC) NO KALABURAGI-2 KLBDEPOT-3 KALABURAGI-2 STORES KLB2 -- 01/08/2018 02/08/2020 14/12/2022 accepted
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49 KKRTC25REG581 SANGAPPA A100421 1421 REGULAR ID CONDUCTOR NO KALABURAGI-2 KLBDEPOT-3 BIDAR HUMNABAD BIDAR-2 DEPOT 09/09/2005 09/09/2007 10/04/2013 accepted

50 KKRTC25REG1105 MAHEBOOB SUBHANI A710965 14616 REGULAR ID DRIVER NO KALABURAGI-2 KLBDEPOT-3 VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT 03/06/2016 20/09/2018 03/06/2016 accepted

51 KKRTC25REG26 SANTOSH RATHOD A710973 20109 REGULAR ID DRIVER NO KALABURAGI-2 KLBDEPOT-3 VIJAYAPUR SINDAGI VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT 26/01/2017 17/02/2019 26/01/2017 accepted

52 KKRTC25REG1154 JAKRU A704566 892 REGULAR WD DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO KALABURAGI-2 KLBDEPOT-3 KALABURAGI-2 AFZALPUR -- 27/01/2010 09/05/2012 20/07/2015 accepted

53 KKRTC25REG56 SHIVAKUMAR A516835 1018 REGULAR ID DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO KALABURAGI-2 KLBDEPOT-3 BIDAR HUMNABAD BIDAR-2 DEPOT 20/12/2006 31/08/2009 22/09/2021 accepted

54 KKRTC25REG382 VIJAYKUMAR A710663 473 REGULAR ID DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR NO KALABURAGI-2 KLBDEPOT-3 VIJAYAPUR INDI VIJAYPUR-2 DEPOT 11/10/2014 28/11/2016 11/10/2014 accepted

55 KKRTC25REG1297 VEERANAGOUDA B701083 519264 REGULAR ID TECHNICAL ASSISTANT NO KALABURAGI-2 KLBDEPOT-3 VIJAYAPUR STORES VJP VIJAYPUR-1 DEPOT 11/05/2013 02/06/2015 11/05/2013 accepted

56 KKRTC25REG548 KRISHNA D701045 -- REGULAR ID ASST STORE KEEPER NO KALABURAGI-2 WORKSHOP KLB2 CENTRAL
OFFICE

CENTRAL OFFICE -- 02/04/2017 12/04/2019 02/04/2017 accepted

57 KKRTC25REG492 RIYAJ MASABINAL A710649 12469 REGULAR ID DRIVER NO KALABURAGI-2 WORKSHOP KLB2 VIJAYAPUR VIJAYPUR-3 DEPOT WORKSHOP VJP 19/05/2014 07/06/2016 19/05/2014 accepted
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1 KKRTC25MED38 SIDDAGONDAPPA
DEVARAMANI

A908756 513 MEDICAL ID DRIVER-CUM-
CONDUCTOR

NO KALABURAGI-2 JEWARAGI VIJAYAPUR SINDAGI 28/05/2016 08/08/2018 28/05/2016 accepted

SL NO APP NO NAME PF NO TK NO TYPE IDWD DESG DEPUT? PRESENT UNIT PRESENT WORKPLACE DESIRED UNIT DESIRED WORKPLACE1 DESIRED WORKPLACE2 PROB DATE CNF DATE REPORTING DATE STATUS

1 KKRTC25COU9 BASAVARAJ BADIGER B501569 5536 COUPLEASE ID TECHNICAL ASSISTANT NO KALABURAGI-2 JEWARAGI VIJAYAPUR SINDAGI INDI 12/02/2010 25/03/2012 19/11/2018 accepted

No Record found

SL NO APP NO NAME PF NO TK NO TYPE IDWD DESG DEPUT? PRESENT UNIT PRESENT WORKPLACE DESIRED UNIT DESIRED WORKPLACE1 DESIRED WORKPLACE2 PROB DATE CNF DATE REPORTING DATE STATUS

No Record found

SL NO APP NO NAME PF NO TK NO TYPE IDWD DESG DEPUT? PRESENT UNIT PRESENT WORKPLACE DESIRED UNIT DESIRED WORKPLACE1 DESIRED WORKPLACE2 PROB DATE CNF DATE REPORTING DATE STATUS

MEDICAL KALABURAGI-2 ACCEPTED LIST

COUPLE CASE KALABURAGI-2 ACCEPTED LIST

DISABLITY KALABURAGI-2 ACCEPTED LIST

SINGLE WOMEN KALABURAGI-2 ACCEPTED LIST



No Record found
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SL NO APP NO NAME PF NO TK NO TYPE IDWD DESG PRESENT UNIT PRESENT WORKPLACE EMP2 NAME EMP2 PFNO EMP2 P.UNIT EMP2 P.WORKPLACE PROB DATE CNF DATE REPORTING DATE STATUS

1 KKRTC25MUT12 SHAMRAO S PATIL A701199 55 MUTUAL ID DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR KALABURAGI-2 ALAND Rukum Patel A507513 KALABURAGI-2 KLBDEPOT-2 19/05/2004 17/07/2006 26/01/2012 accepted

2 KKRTC25MUT20 PUNDLEEKA A707768 345 MUTUAL ID DRIVER-CUM-CONDUCTOR KALABURAGI-2 AFZALPUR PRAKASH A102801 VIJAYANAGARA HARAPANAHALLI 03/07/2012 09/08/2015 26/01/2012 accepted

WIDOW OR WIDOWER KALABURAGI-2 ACCEPTED LIST

MUTUAL KALABURAGI-2 ACCEPTED LIST


